5–2
CII Mid-Range Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
TD2 Series Time Delay Relay
Product Facts

www.te.com to change.
TD2 Series Time Delay Relay (Continued)
Part Numbering System
Mil-Spec Types Commercial Types
Typical Mil-Spec Part Number TD2 28- 5002 P
Series:
TD2 = Time delay relay with 2 pole, 10A output
Mil-Spec Model:
28 = M83726/28  (Fixed, Delay on Operate)
29 = M83726/29  (Fixed, Delay on Release)
30 = M83726/30  (Adjustable, Delay on Operate)
31 = M83726/31  (Adjustable, Delay on Release)
Time Delay Range (Within 0.1 to 500 seconds):
For /28 and /29 types (fixed types), the delay is expressed in
milliseconds in a four-digit code. The first three digits are significant.
The fourth is the number of zeros following the first three.
Example: 5002 is 50 seconds.
For /30 and /31 types (adjustable types), the delay decade range is
expressed in milliseconds in a four-digit code representing the upper
limit of the range.  The first three digits are significant. The fourth is the
number of zeros following the first three.
Example: 1001 is 1 second, so the range is 0.1 to 1 second.
Terminals:
P= Socket Pin Terminals
S= Solder Hook Terminals
Note: Mil-spec models have “Y” type enclosure.
Typical Commercial Part Number TD2 28C- 1001 P Y
Series:
TD2 = Time delay relay with 2 pole, 10A output
Commercial Model:
28C = Fixed, Delay on Operate (COTS version of M83726/28)
29C = Fixed, Delay on Release (COTS version of M83726/29)
30C = Adjustable, Delay on Operate (COTS version of M83726/30)
31C = Adjustable, Delay on Release (COTS version of M83726/31)
Time Delay Range (Within 0.1 to 600 seconds):
For fixed types, the delay is expressed in milliseconds in a four-
digit code. The first three digits are significant. The fourth is the
number of zeros following the first three.
Example: 5002 is 50 seconds.
For adjustable types, the delay decade range is expressed in
milliseconds in a four-digit code representing the upper limit of
the range. The first three digits are significant. The fourth is the
number of zeros following the first three.
Example: 1001 is 1 second, so the range is 0.1 to 1 second.
Terminals:
P= Socket Pin Terminals
S= Solder Hook Terminals
T= Solder Pin Terminals
Enclosure
W = Mounting Studs
X = Horizontal Flange Mount
Y = Raised Vertical Flange Mount
Z = No Mount
NOTE: Commercial versions are
available with timing ranges outside
of .1 to 600 sec. range.